
OBRA Finals Aurora, OR

PeeWee Division
Name HorseName Time Winnings

Division I

1 Chloe Peters Miracle 17.045 $26.67

2 Ryann Mitchell Skips Cruzin Teritori 20.899 $20.00

3 Taylor Jo Sherman Oliver The Great 28.876 $13.33

4 Wylie Sturm Fanny 37.823 $6.67

Austyn Hartwig Wolf 44.222

Charlie Mitchell Emmas Little Rocket 53.143

Emma Chick Harley 59.733

Jolie Smith Fanny 61.027

Paisley Cassidy Reckless Plan no time

Braydon Williams Cheyenne no time

Open
Name HorseName Time Winnings

Division I

1 Hannah CarlisleTK Stealn Your Money "Steal 16.082 $147.90

2 Jenn Storts Reuben 16.772 $122.40

3 Penny Marston Quiz 16.793 $91.80

4 Hannah Olheiser Jewel 16.831 $66.30

5 Amanda Marriott Little Klickitat Cat 16.908 $45.90

6 Kandi Hansen Turbo Look 16.956 $35.70

Jeanette Etchebarne Indy 16.957

Tanya Ledbetter Skippers Smooth Luv "Sadi 17.113

Kandi Hansen Skedaddle Biankus 17.121

Christy Kruse Malibu 17.151

Amanda Marriott Jimokas Bug 17.176

Crystal Hartwig Wolf 17.321

Whitney Cabral uckie Quatro Star "Bay Ma 17.438

Brandy Schanno Ruben 17.578

TJ Miles Apache Flit Bar 17.725

Julia Guscette Misty 17.733

Jeanette Etchebarne Zelda 17.742

2500 Novice
Name HorseName Time Winnings

Division I

1 Kim MacRae High Booty 16.484 $90.00
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2 Shonna Hinson TK Jcees Firewater 16.987 $54.00

3 Jenn Storts Bits 17.031 $36.00

Jessie Ferguson Sadie 17.138

Amy Smith Marty 17.253

LeeAnn Olheiser Hemi 17.527

LeeAnn Olheiser Charlee 17.641

Shawna Leslie Flashem 18.812

Bailey Beall Mr Montana Cat 21.663

1000 Novice
Name HorseName Time Winnings

Division I

1 Kym Vanbergen Rubicatt 16.763 $100.80

2 Kim MacRae Chenilles Chick 16.944 $81.60

3 Kayde Akins Hannah 17.113 $72.00

4 Amy Smith Kat 17.241 $62.40

5 Katie Ayres Ivy 17.259 $52.80

6 Marty Fox Dandy 17.265 $38.40

7 Brandy Bailey Saszee Hillbillydash 17.416 $28.80

8 Malisa Lowrey Sophie 17.461 $24.00

9 Karen Mitchell Driftin Blue LeDoux 17.474 $19.20

Rachelle Smith Blazin Rockstar 17.521

Katie Reichert Mr Bo Jangles 17.527

Tanya Ledbetter TK Jetn For Cash  "Vendett 17.543

Kattie Hoffman Mya 17.636

LeeAnn Olheiser Bugs 17.67

Jessie Ferguson Chip 17.769

Chris Elam Rock N Wishbones 17.818

Liana Patton Sharks Bold Honey 17.842

Rachel Anderson Fuel 17.933

Kayla Reed Heeza Golden Player 17.995

Hannah Olheiser Dolly 18.062

Nicole Davila Skippin N Win N 18.103

Tracee Sallee Takin Your Money Hi "Mon 18.136

Ashley Lawrence AMD Poohs Duchess 18.281

Sandee Foster Pammy 18.394

Stephanie Bowen Hades 18.409

Sue Lockhart Dani 18.588

Dominique Hart Wrangle My PeppyHart 18.72

TJ Miles Cashin Ruby Fritz 18.938

Chloe Godwin Midas Chex Leo "Dory" 19.274

Jessica Barnett Ninja 20.413

Bethany Efaw Hesa Hazelight Too 22.132



Katie Usher Eliza Jane no time

4D
Name HorseName Time Winnings

Division I

1 Hannah CarlisleTK Stealn Your Money "Steal 16.082 $436.41

2 Allison Storts Hada Fancy Parr "Harley " 16.446 $358.58

3 Kim MacRae High Booty 16.484 $298.36

4 Tanya Ledbetter Ima Biankus Babe "Babe" 16.531 $250.65

Division II

1 Kathleen Shelton Captains Holding Aces 16.744 $254.06

2 Janelle Blubaugh Mr JB 0945 16.763 $205.62

2 Kym Vanbergen Rubicatt 16.763 $205.62

4 Jenn Storts Reuben 16.772 $169.34

5 Amanda Burns Sixes High Hand "Timber" 16.791 $133.05

6 Penny Marston Quiz 16.793 $90.72

7 Hannah Olheiser Jewel 16.831 $60.47

8 Amanda Marriott Little Klickitat Cat 16.908 $48.38

9 Marty Fox Pistol Packing Twist 16.928 $42.33

Janelle Blubaugh Edie Grimley 16.929

Kim MacRae Chenilles Chick 16.944

Kandi Hansen Turbo Look 16.956

Jeanette Etchebarne Indy 16.957

Shonna Hinson TK Jcees Firewater 16.987

Kenna West Peachy Keen Belle 16.989

Kattie Hoffman Norman 17.021

Jenn Storts Bits 17.031

Kristen Whitehead Poco Midnight 17.037

Chloe Peters TK Moneys Miracle 17.045

Debbie Pack SMR Judge My Falcon 17.064

Division III

1 Tanya Ledbetter Skippers Smooth Luv "Sadi 17.113 $200.94

1 Kayde Akins Hannah 17.113 $200.94

3 Audrey Averill THR Bugs On My Bully 17.121 $154.55

3 Kandi Hansen Skedaddle Biankus 17.121 $154.55

5 Christy Kruse Malibu 17.151 $113.34

6 Amanda Marriott Jimokas Bug 17.176 $77.28

7 Jessie Ferguson Travis 17.18 $51.52

8 Morgan Brumley Cash 17.196 $41.21

9 Amy Smith Kat 17.241 $36.06

Amy Smith Marty 17.253

Tiana Hallauer Easy Streaking Annie 17.257

Katie Ayres Ivy 17.259



Marty Fox Dandy 17.265

Ahlee Reinhart Berties Sugar Daddy 17.277

Kristen Whitehead Smiths Sweet Secret 17.31

Crystal Hartwig Wolf 17.321

Sally Johnston Bogie Cheyenne Cat 17.4

Jessica Banning Mayhego Dashin 17.408

Brandy Bailey Saszee Hillbillydash 17.416

Catherine White Arnie 17.432

Crystal Beam Taken A Shortcut 17.435

Whitney Cabral uckie Quatro Star "Bay Ma 17.438

Audrey Averill THR Jetta Ta Fame 17.445

Malisa Lowrey Sophie 17.461

Karen Mitchell Driftin Blue LeDoux 17.474

Ellie Harrold Eleanor Luvs Money 17.52

Rachelle Smith Blazin Rockstar 17.521

LeeAnn Olheiser Hemi 17.527

Katie Reichert Mr Bo Jangles 17.527

Tanya Ledbetter TK Jetn For Cash  "Vendett 17.543

Janelle Blubaugh MP Gottalottasol 17.546

Karen Richter ame Ta Cash "Cottonwood 17.572

Brandy Schanno Ruben 17.578

Division IV

1 Marcie Djoseland lackburn Chex 091 "Berni 17.594 $188.19

2 Chris Nelson Schatzi 17.603 $161.27

3 Karen Mitchell Skips Crusin Teritori 17.618 $143.36

4 Kattie Hoffman Mya 17.636 $125.44

5 LeeAnn Olheiser Charlee 17.641 $98.55

6 LeeAnn Olheiser Bugs 17.67 $67.20

7 Summer Emick Tilly 17.704 $44.79

8 Shannon Foster MeeGo 17.705 $35.84

9 TJ Miles Apache Flit Bar 17.725 $31.36

Julia Guscette Misty 17.733

Cindy Westlund Stella 17.737

Jeanette Etchebarne Zelda 17.742

Amanda Kinhnarath Duece 17.779

Michael Cuevas Dallas 17.808

Chris Elam Rock N Wishbones 17.818

Courtney Schudel Lady Assassin 17.849

Chris Nelson Kit 17.896

Rachel Anderson Fuel 17.933

Dusty Boone Go She Rocket 17.96

Liana Patton Sharks Bold Honey 17.985

Mare Walsh Chief 17.998

Jill Fargher Some Kinda Bully 18.046



Hannah Olheiser Dolly 18.062

Brittany Smith Dreamer 18.09

Nicole Davila Skippin N Win N 18.103

Ellie Arndt Sammy 18.135

Tracee Sallee Takin Your Money Hi "Mon 18.136

Kayla Reed Heeza Golden Player 18.178

Kathy Miller Shugar Smacked "Fiddle" 18.215

Sally Erickson Nifty 18.366

Sandee Foster Pammy 18.394

Stephanie Bowen Hades 18.409

Stacey Hardin Harley 18.413

Hailey Schewe Jet 18.491

Penny Marston Foley 18.501

Jessica Barnett Bailey 18.522

Melanie Harris Willow 18.665

Shawna Leslie Flashem 18.812

Hailey Biles Pal 19.196

Chloe Godwin Midas Chex Leo "Dory" 19.274

Jackie Hamper Easy N Mr Bill 19.304

Kaesha Hilton Snip 19.457

Melanie Harris Jalapeno 19.494

Morgan Ramirez Paxis 19.723

Mitzi McMurrin Luna 21.911

Shanna Schneider Docs Nitro Moonshine no time

Violet Shirley Got Caught Streakin no time

Kelly Wallis ittle Mate Freckles "Maso no time

Holly Prince Skips Dash Ta Fame no time

Patsy Hayes Doubled Up Jet no time

Elizabeth Pew Sophie no time

Bailey Beall Mr Montana Cat no time

Jolene Helquist RQT no time

Heather Fitz-Gustafson JC Seventh Te no time

Sue Lockhart Dani no time

Stephanie Bowen Wyndi no time

Katie Usher Eliza Jane no time

Bethany Efaw Hesa Hazelight Too no time

OBRA Finals Aurora, OR

Junior Division

Name HorseName Time Winnings

Division I

1 Kristen Whitehead Poco Midnight 17.037 $20.00

2 Ahlee Reinhart Berties Sugar Daddy 17.277 $13.33

Kristen Whitehead Smiths Sweet Secret 17.31



Katie Ayres Chexi 24.247

Michaela Payton Trophys Perfect Plan 27.261


